


MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Minsk Arena

Session 1

June 27 - Thursday

Men's Individual All-Around Qual. Subdiv. 1Subdivision 113:00 - 16:00
Women's Individual All-Around Qual. Subdiv. 1
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Minsk Arena

Session 2

June 27 - Thursday

Men's Individual All-Around Qual. Subdiv. 2Subdivision 217:00 - 20:00
Women's Individual All-Around Qual. Subdiv. 2
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Minsk Arena

Session 3

June 29 - Saturday

Men's Individual All-Around Final14:00 - 16:45
Women's Individual All-Around Final

GAR-------------------------------_08 1.0 Report Created SUN 30 Jun 2019 18:02 Page 3 / 4



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

Minsk Arena

Session 4

June 30 - Sunday

Men's Floor Exercise Final13:00 - 13:21
Men's Pommel Horse13:28 - 13:55
Women's Vault Final
Men's Rings Final14:26 - 14:53
Women's Uneven Bars Final
Men's Vault Final15:01 - 15:28
Women's Balance Beam Final
Men's Parallel Bars Final16:06 - 16:33
Women's Floor Exercise Final
Men's Horisontal Bars Final16:40 - 16:58

GAR-------------------------------_08 1.0 Report Created SUN 30 Jun 2019 18:02 Page 4 / 4



MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by NOC

Minsk Arena

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

3ARM - Armenia 3

AUT - Austria 11

1AZE - Azerbaijan 21

1BEL - Belgium 32

3BLR - Belarus 52

1BUL - Bulgaria 21

1CRO - Croatia 1

1CYP - Cyprus 1

CZE - Czech Republic 22

3ESP - Spain 41

2FIN - Finland 2

3FRA - France 63

3GBR - Great Britain 52

1GRE - Greece 21

2HUN - Hungary 53

1IRL - Ireland 21

1ISL - Iceland 21

3ISR - Israel 41

3ITA - Italy 3

LAT - Latvia 11

1LTU - Lithuania 1

LUX - Luxembourg 11

NED - Netherlands 22

1NOR - Norway 1

1POL - Poland 21

POR - Portugal 11

ROU - Romania 11

3RUS - Russia 63

SLO - Slovenia 33

2SUI - Switzerland 2
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by NOC

Minsk Arena

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

1SVK - Slovakia 21

SWE - Sweden 11

3TUR - Turkey 41

3UKR - Ukraine 63

48Total Countries: 34 41 89Total:
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Medallists By Event

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

BELYAVSKIY DavidRUSGOLD29-Jun-19Men's - All-Around

VERNIAIEV OlegUKRSILVER

POLIASHOV VladislavRUSBRONZE

MELNIKOVA AngelinaRUSGOLD29-Jun-19Women's - All-Around

CHARPY LoretteFRASILVER

VARINSKA DianaUKRBRONZE

SORAVUO EmilFINGOLD30-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Men's Floor
Exercises

REGINI-MORAN GiarnniGBRSILVER

PAKHNIUK PetroUKRBRONZE

BELYAVSKIY DavidRUSGOLD30-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Pommel
horse

VERNIAIEV OlegUKRSILVER

LIKHOVITSKIY AndreyBLRBRONZE

LODADIO MarcoITAGOLD30-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Rings

DAVTYAN VahagnARMSILVER

RADIVILOV IgorUKRBRONZE

DAVTYAN ArturARMGOLD30-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Men's Vault

LANKIN DmitriiRUSSILVER

RADIVILOV IgorUKRBRONZE

VERNIAIEV OlegUKRGOLD30-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Parallel bars

GEORGIOU MariosCYPSILVER

ARICAN FerhatTURBRONZE

TVOROGAL RobertLTUGOLD30-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Horizontal
bar

ONDER AhmetTURSILVER

VECSERNYES DavidHUNBRONZE
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Medallists By Event

Minsk Arena

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

BELAK TejaSLOGOLD30-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Women's
Vault

MELNIKOVA AngelinaRUSSILVER

PETER SaraHUNBRONZE

MELNIKOVA AngelinaRUSGOLD30-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Uneven bars

DOWNIE BeckyGBRSILVER

ALISTRATAVA AnastasiyaBLRBRONZE

DERWAEL NinaBELGOLD30-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Balance
beam

MELNIKOVA AngelinaRUSSILVER

VARINSKA DianaUKRBRONZE

BACHYNSKA AnastasiiaUKRGOLD30-Jun-19SENIORS -  Individual - Women's
Floor Exercises

HOLASOVA AnetaCZESILVER

CASTLES JessicaSWEBRONZE
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Medals Standing

Minsk Arena

Rank
TotalWoman Rank by

TotalG

Men
NOC

S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

2RUS - Russia 11 1 2 14424 3 28

1UKR - Ukraine 22 3 523216 2 19

1ARM - Armenia 13 12 1 =32

BEL - Belgium4 111 =41

1FIN - Finland4 11 =41

1ITA - Italy4 11 =41

1LTU - Lithuania4 11 =41

SLO - Slovenia4 111 =41

GBR - Great Britain 19 1 11 2 =32

TUR - Turkey 110 1 12 1 =32

CYP - Cyprus 111 1 1 =41

FRA - France11 1 1 1 =41

CZE - Czech Republic11 1 1 1 =41

BLR - Belarus14 1 2111 =32

HUN - Hungary14 1 2111 =32

SWE - Sweden16 111 =41

AZE - Azerbaijan17 =5

BUL - Bulgaria17 =5

CRO - Croatia17 =5

ESP - Spain17 =5

GRE - Greece17 =5

IRL - Ireland17 =5

ISL - Iceland17 =5

ISR - Israel17 =5

NOR - Norway17 =5

POL - Poland17 =5

SUI - Switzerland17 =5

SVK - Slovakia17 =5

AUT - Austria17 =5

LAT - Latvia17 =5
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Medals Standing

Minsk Arena

Rank
TotalWoman Rank by

TotalG

Men
NOC

S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

LUX - Luxembourg17 =5

NED - Netherlands17 =5

POR - Portugal17 =5

ROU - Romania17 =5

Total: 7 7 7 21 5 5 5 15 12 12 12 36
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

Minsk Arena

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

AUT - Austria

18 Jan 199911482FRYSAK Bianca 201

AZE - Azerbaijan

19 Apr 199525081NEKRASOVA Marina 202

BEL - Belgium

30 Dec 200028577DERIKS Senna 203

26 Mar 200028578DERWAEL Nina 204

BLR - Belarus

16 Oct 200341037ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya 206

14 Jul 200343183METELITSA Ganna 207

BUL - Bulgaria

14 Mar 200145768MADSEN Laney 208

CZE - Czech Republic

22 Feb 200131657HOLASOVA Aneta 209

14 Mar 200234621PONIZILOVA Dominika 210

ESP - Spain

16 Nov 199416025RODRIGUEZ Cintia 211

FRA - France

3 Dec 200131691CHARPY Lorette 212

5 Jul 200337516FRIESS Aline 213

2 Dec 200339585HEDUIT Carolann 214
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

Minsk Arena

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

GBR - Great Britain

24 Jan 19925271DOWNIE Becky 215

2 Nov 200023568FENTON Georgia-Mae 216

GRE - Greece

23 Jul 200338500KATSALI Elvira 205

HUN - Hungary

6 Jul 200237413PETER Sara 218

26 Jun 200337026SCHERMANN Bianka 219

5 May 200337412SZEKELY Zoja 220

IRL - Ireland

2 May 200341068SLEVIN Emma 221

ISL - Iceland

8 Oct 199219313SUTO-TUUHA Agnes 222

ISR - Israel

13 May 199621436NETZER Ofir 223

LAT - Latvia

27 Jun 200235307VIHROVA Elina 224

LUX - Luxembourg

25 Jan 200343056MORDENTI Celeste 225

NED - Netherlands

12 Feb 200338134DE WITT Laura 226

24 Aug 200132733VISSER Naomi 227
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

Minsk Arena

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

POL - Poland

10 Mar 199310314JANIK Gabriela 228

POR - Portugal

9 Jan 199612254MARTINS Filipa 229

ROU - Romania

8 Mar 200235684GOLGOTA Denisa 230

RUS - Russia

12 Jan 200132566ILIANKOVA Anastasiia 231

18 Jul 200028473MELNIKOVA Angelina 232

11 Jul 200235169SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra 233

SLO - Slovenia

22 Apr 199412206BELAK Teja 234

27 Apr 19938686KYSSELEF Tjasa 235

14 Apr 19903783SAJN Adela 236

SVK - Slovakia

7 Oct 200237459BUNCE Chiara 237

SWE - Sweden

16 Jul 200240867CASTLES Jessica 238

TUR - Turkey

9 Oct 200338486SAVRANBASI Nazli 239
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

Minsk Arena

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberBIB

UKR - Ukraine

4 Aug 200340484BACHYNSKA Anastasiia 240

15 Feb 199111874RADIVILOVA Angelina 241

22 Mar 200125408VARINSKA Diana 242
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Individual
SENIORS

Entry List By BIB

Minsk Arena

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

AUT1 201 11482 FRYSAK Bianca 18 Jan 1999

AZE2 202 25081 NEKRASOVA Marina 19 Apr 1995

BEL3 203 28577 DERIKS Senna 30 Dec 2000

BEL4 204 28578 DERWAEL Nina 26 Mar 2000

BLR5 206 41037 ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya 16 Oct 2003

BLR6 207 43183 METELITSA Ganna 14 Jul 2003

BUL7 208 45768 MADSEN Laney 14 Mar 2001

CZE8 209 31657 HOLASOVA Aneta 22 Feb 2001

CZE9 210 34621 PONIZILOVA Dominika 14 Mar 2002

ESP10 211 16025 RODRIGUEZ Cintia 16 Nov 1994

FRA11 212 31691 CHARPY Lorette 3 Dec 2001

FRA12 213 37516 FRIESS Aline 5 Jul 2003

FRA13 214 39585 HEDUIT Carolann 2 Dec 2003

GBR14 215 5271 DOWNIE Becky 24 Jan 1992

GBR15 216 23568 FENTON Georgia-Mae 2 Nov 2000

GRE16 205 38500 KATSALI Elvira 23 Jul 2003

HUN17 218 37413 PETER Sara 6 Jul 2002

HUN18 219 37026 SCHERMANN Bianka 26 Jun 2003

HUN19 220 37412 SZEKELY Zoja 5 May 2003

IRL20 221 41068 SLEVIN Emma 2 May 2003

ISL21 222 19313 SUTO-TUUHA Agnes 8 Oct 1992

ISR22 223 21436 NETZER Ofir 13 May 1996

LAT23 224 35307 VIHROVA Elina 27 Jun 2002
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Individual
SENIORS

Entry List By BIB

Minsk Arena

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder BIB FIG License Birth Date

LUX24 225 43056 MORDENTI Celeste 25 Jan 2003

NED25 226 38134 DE WITT Laura 12 Feb 2003

NED26 227 32733 VISSER Naomi 24 Aug 2001

POL27 228 10314 JANIK Gabriela 10 Mar 1993

POR28 229 12254 MARTINS Filipa 9 Jan 1996

ROU29 230 35684 GOLGOTA Denisa 8 Mar 2002

RUS30 231 32566 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia 12 Jan 2001

RUS31 232 28473 MELNIKOVA Angelina 18 Jul 2000

RUS32 233 35169 SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra 11 Jul 2002

SLO33 234 12206 BELAK Teja 22 Apr 1994

SLO34 235 8686 KYSSELEF Tjasa 27 Apr 1993

SLO35 236 3783 SAJN Adela 14 Apr 1990

SVK36 237 37459 BUNCE Chiara 7 Oct 2002

SWE37 238 40867 CASTLES Jessica 16 Jul 2002

TUR38 239 38486 SAVRANBASI Nazli 9 Oct 2003

UKR39 240 40484 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia 4 Aug 2003

UKR40 241 11874 RADIVILOVA Angelina 15 Feb 1991

UKR41 242 25408 VARINSKA Diana 22 Mar 2001
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Start List

Minsk Arena

Subdivision 1
Rotation 1 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 210 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 1 202 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE
2 213 FRIESS Aline FRA 2 233 SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra RUS
3 212 CHARPY Lorette FRA 3 240 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR
4 226 DE WITT Laura NED 4 232 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS
5 227 VISSER Naomi NED 5 241 RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR
6 214 HEDUIT Carolann FRA 6 242 VARINSKA Diana UKR
7 209 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE

Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 230 GOLGOTA Denisa ROU
2 216 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR
3 207 METELITSA Ganna BLR
4 221 SLEVIN Emma IRL
5 206 ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya BLR
6 208 MADSEN Laney BUL
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Start List

Minsk Arena

Subdivision 1
Rotation 2 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 216 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR
2 207 METELITSA Ganna BLR
3 221 SLEVIN Emma IRL
4 206 ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya BLR
5 208 MADSEN Laney BUL
6 230 GOLGOTA Denisa ROU *

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 213 FRIESS Aline FRA 1 233 SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra RUS
2 212 CHARPY Lorette FRA 2 240 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR
3 226 DE WITT Laura NED 3 232 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS
4 227 VISSER Naomi NED 4 241 RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR
5 214 HEDUIT Carolann FRA 5 242 VARINSKA Diana UKR
6 209 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE
7 210 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Start List

Minsk Arena

Subdivision 1
Rotation 3 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 240 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR 1 207 METELITSA Ganna BLR
2 232 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS * 2 215 DOWNIE Becky GBR
3 241 RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR * 3 221 SLEVIN Emma IRL
4 242 VARINSKA Diana UKR 4 206 ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya BLR
5 202 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE * 5 208 MADSEN Laney BUL
6 233 SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra RUS 6 230 GOLGOTA Denisa ROU

7 216 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR

Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 212 CHARPY Lorette FRA
2 226 DE WITT Laura NED
3 227 VISSER Naomi NED
4 214 HEDUIT Carolann FRA
5 209 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE
6 210 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE
7 213 FRIESS Aline FRA
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Start List

Minsk Arena

Subdivision 1
Rotation 4 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 226 DE WITT Laura NED
2 227 VISSER Naomi NED
3 214 HEDUIT Carolann FRA
4 209 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE *
5 210 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE *
6 213 FRIESS Aline FRA
7 212 CHARPY Lorette FRA

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 232 MELNIKOVA Angelina RUS 1 215 DOWNIE Becky GBR
2 241 RADIVILOVA Angelina UKR 2 221 SLEVIN Emma IRL
3 242 VARINSKA Diana UKR 3 206 ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya BLR
4 231 ILIANKOVA Anastasiia RUS 4 208 MADSEN Laney BUL
5 233 SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra RUS 5 230 GOLGOTA Denisa ROU
6 240 BACHYNSKA Anastasiia UKR 6 216 FENTON Georgia-Mae GBR

7 207 METELITSA Ganna BLR
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Start List

Minsk Arena

Subdivision 2
Rotation 1 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 238 CASTLES Jessica SWE 1 205 KATSALI Elvira GRE
2 235 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 2 204 DERWAEL Nina BEL
3 237 BUNCE Chiara SVK 3 225 MORDENTI Celeste LUX
4 222 SUTO-TUUHA Agnes ISL 4 239 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR
5 201 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 5 211 RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP

6 203 DERIKS Senna BEL
7 223 NETZER Ofir ISR

Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 228 JANIK Gabriela POL
2 220 SZEKELY Zoja HUN
3 229 MARTINS Filipa POR
4 224 VIHROVA Elina LAT
5 218 PETER Sara HUN
6 219 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Start List

Minsk Arena

Subdivision 2
Rotation 2 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 220 SZEKELY Zoja HUN
2 229 MARTINS Filipa POR
3 224 VIHROVA Elina LAT *
4 218 PETER Sara HUN *
5 219 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN *
6 228 JANIK Gabriela POL *

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 235 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 1 225 MORDENTI Celeste LUX
2 237 BUNCE Chiara SVK 2 239 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR
3 222 SUTO-TUUHA Agnes ISL 3 211 RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP
4 236 SAJN Adela SLO 4 203 DERIKS Senna BEL
5 201 FRYSAK Bianca AUT 5 223 NETZER Ofir ISR
6 238 CASTLES Jessica SWE 6 205 KATSALI Elvira GRE
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Start List

Minsk Arena

Subdivision 2
Rotation 3 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 225 MORDENTI Celeste LUX 1 229 MARTINS Filipa POR
2 239 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 2 224 VIHROVA Elina LAT
3 211 RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP 3 219 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN
4 203 DERIKS Senna BEL 4 228 JANIK Gabriela POL
5 223 NETZER Ofir ISR * 5 220 SZEKELY Zoja HUN
6 205 KATSALI Elvira GRE

Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 237 BUNCE Chiara SVK
2 222 SUTO-TUUHA Agnes ISL
3 236 SAJN Adela SLO
4 201 FRYSAK Bianca AUT
5 238 CASTLES Jessica SWE
6 235 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Start List

Minsk Arena

Subdivision 2
Rotation 4 / 4

Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 222 SUTO-TUUHA Agnes ISL
2 234 BELAK Teja SLO *
3 201 FRYSAK Bianca AUT
4 238 CASTLES Jessica SWE
5 235 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO *
6 237 BUNCE Chiara SVK

Order Bib Description NOC Code Order Bib Description NOC Code

1 239 SAVRANBASI Nazli TUR 1 224 VIHROVA Elina LAT
2 211 RODRIGUEZ Cintia ESP 2 219 SCHERMANN Bianka HUN
3 203 DERIKS Senna BEL 3 228 JANIK Gabriela POL
4 223 NETZER Ofir ISR 4 220 SZEKELY Zoja HUN
5 205 KATSALI Elvira GRE 5 229 MARTINS Filipa POR
6 204 DERWAEL Nina BEL
7 225 MORDENTI Celeste LUX

LEGEND
Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercises

NOTE
Gymnasts marked by an asterisk(“*”) will perform two vaults.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Minsk Arena

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President GRIGORAS Anca UEG
Member FRAUENKNECHT Christine UEG

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV RAISANEN Marja UEG SV KAVANAGH Mairead UEG
D 1 KIRYASHOVA Vera RUS D 1 RATYNSKA-BURY Maria POL
D 2 VAN DOOREN Marleen BEL D 2 STARE CRNJAC Vesna SLO
E 1 TREDGOLD Susan GBR E 1 PRAVDINA Kristina AZE
E 2 BJARNADOTTIR Hlin ISL E 2 TRANDAFIR Daniela ROU
E 3 KATINIENE Irina LTU E 3 ALEKSIC-VELJKOVIC Aleksandra SRB
E 4 OMELIANCHYK-ZIURKALOV Oksana UKR E 4 CALVETE RODRIGUES Liliana POR
E 5 DE JONG Aukje NED E 5 GRATT Tanja AUT
L MURRAY Mary IRL T GIRAL Patricia FRA

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserves
NameFunction NOC Code

R KREMNICKA Sona SVK R KREMNICKA Sona SVK

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
SV SHAI Orna UEG SV KLAESBERG Sabrina UEG
D 1 LJUBANCIC Julija CRO D 1 NORDLI Anne Torill NOR
D 2 DOBREVA Tzvetana BUL D 2 SEILE Nadezda LAT
E 1 BILL Michaela LIE E 1 MULAZIMOGLU BALLI Ozgur TUR
E 2 MANCHA FERNANDEZ Andres ESP E 2 MUALEM BAR-NER Efrat ISR
E 3 HORVATH Andrea Julianna HUN E 3 VARMUZKOVA Pavla CZE
E 4 Dr. SCHLEGEL Kerstin GER E 4 RUMBUTIS Sara SWE
E 5 SALONEN Jonna FIN E 5 GITTEAU Annelore Elfriede SUI
T 1 MICHAIL Elpida CYP T BORG Francesca MLT
T 2 MADSEN Agnete DEN L 1 PALAMARA Ioulia GRE

L 2 OYETS Volha BLR

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserves
NameFunction NOC Code

R KREMNICKA Sona SVK R KREMNICKA Sona SVK

LEGEND
Vault Uneven bars Balance beam Floor exercises
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

All-Around Results

Minsk Arena

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

Q1 RUS 54.266MELNIKOVA Angelina
8.833

45.4

0.000

14.233 5.9

8.200

614.100

0.000 8.033

5.1 13.133

0.000

3 12.8005.4 8
7.400 0.000232

Q2 GBR 53.733FENTON Georgia-Mae
8.900

75.4

-0.300

14.000 6.1

8.000

714.100

0.000 7.700

5.2 12.900

0.000

6 12.7334.9 9
7.833 0.000216

Q3 FRA 53.299CHARPY Lorette
8.766

144.6

0.000

13.366 5.8

8.200

814.000

0.000 7.900

5.5 13.400

0.000

2 12.5335.0 13
7.633 -0.100212

Q4 UKR 53.065BACHYNSKA Anastasiia
8.933

85.0

0.000

13.933 5.5

7.766

1613.266

0.000 7.100

5.7 12.800

0.000

7 13.0665.1 2
7.966 0.000240

Q5 UKR 52.833VARINSKA Diana
8.700

184.6

0.000

13.300 6.0

7.900

1013.900

0.000 7.733

5.2 12.933

0.000

5 12.7005.2 10
7.800 -0.300242

Q6 ROU 52.232GOLGOTA Denisa
8.233

175.4

-0.300

13.333 5.1

7.700

1712.800

0.000 7.966

5.0 12.966

0.000

4 13.1335.6 1
7.533 0.000230

Q7 BLR 51.832ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya
8.600

344.0

0.000

12.600 5.9

8.266

414.166

0.000 7.033

5.2 12.233

0.000

11 12.8334.9 7
8.033 -0.100206

Q8 POR 51.699MARTINS Filipa
8.866

114.6

0.000

13.466 5.5

8.133

1213.633

0.000 7.200

5.0 12.200

0.000

13 12.4004.5 15
7.900 0.000229

Q9 RUS 51.565SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra
8.933

35.4

0.000

14.333 5.8

7.633

1513.433

0.000 6.266

5.2 11.466

0.000

24 12.3335.4 18
6.933 0.000233

Q10 NED 51.532VISSER Naomi
8.766

144.6

0.000

13.366 5.7

8.400

514.100

0.000 6.300

5.1 11.400

0.000

26 12.6664.9 11
7.766 0.000227

Q11 FRA 51.532FRIESS Aline
9.000

15.8

0.000

14.800 5.1

7.066

2512.166

0.000 7.400

4.8 12.200

0.000

12 12.3665.0 16
7.666 -0.300213
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

All-Around Results

Minsk Arena

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

Q12 CZE 51.065HOLASOVA Aneta
8.966

94.6

0.000

13.566 5.0

7.300

2312.300

0.000 7.333

5.0 12.333

0.000

10 12.8664.9 6
8.066 -0.100209

Q13 POL 50.533JANIK Gabriela
8.700

104.8

0.000

13.500 5.2

7.533

1912.733

0.000 7.400

4.7 12.100

0.000

15 12.2004.4 19
7.800 0.000228

Q14 HUN 50.232SCHERMANN Bianka
8.700

184.6

0.000

13.300 5.9

7.966

1113.866

0.000 5.900

5.1 11.000

0.000

29 12.0664.9 21
7.166 0.000219

Q15 CZE 50.166PONIZILOVA Dominika
8.600

205.0

-0.300

13.300 4.8

7.900

2012.700

0.000 7.866

4.3 12.166

0.000

14 12.0004.4 22
7.600 0.000210

Q16 BEL 50.132DERIKS Senna
8.666

224.6

0.000

13.266 5.7

7.833

1313.533

0.000 6.600

4.9 11.500

0.000

22 11.8334.9 24
7.033 -0.100203

17 FRA 49.898HEDUIT Carolann
8.566

294.6

0.000

13.166 6.2

7.733

913.933

0.000 6.033

4.9 10.933

0.000

30 11.8664.8 23
7.066 0.000214

Q18 LAT 49.766VIHROVA Elina
8.666

224.6

0.000

13.266 4.4

8.000

2212.400

0.000 6.300

5.2 11.500

0.000

23 12.6005.1 12
7.500 0.000224

19 UKR 49.765RADIVILOVA Angelina
8.466

264.8

0.000

13.266 5.5

5.533

2911.033

0.000 7.000

5.5 12.500

0.000

9 12.9665.4 4
7.666 -0.100241

Q20 HUN 49.432SZEKELY Zoja
8.633

274.6

0.000

13.233 5.6

7.866

1413.466

0.000 5.600

4.8 10.400

0.000

35 12.3334.6 17
7.733 0.000220

R121 IRL 48.865SLEVIN Emma
8.533

304.6

0.000

13.133 4.7

7.566

2412.266

0.000 6.733

5.0 11.733

0.000

20 11.7334.5 26
7.533 -0.300221

R222 ESP 48.198RODRIGUEZ Cintia
8.666

224.6

0.000

13.266 5.2

5.200

3110.400

0.000 7.166

4.9 12.066

0.000

16 12.4664.2 14
8.266 0.000211
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

All-Around Results

Minsk Arena

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

R323 SVK 47.632BUNCE Chiara
8.500

314.6

0.000

13.100 4.6

6.966

2611.566

0.000 6.600

4.8 11.400

0.000

25 11.5664.6 27
6.966 0.000237

24 SWE 47.498CASTLES Jessica
8.666

224.6

0.000

13.266 4.5

4.933

349.433

0.000 6.833

5.0 11.833

0.000

18 12.9664.9 3
8.066 0.000238

25 BLR 47.098METELITSA Ganna
8.466

364.0

0.000

12.466 5.2

7.366

2112.566

0.000 5.800

4.9 10.700

0.000

33 11.3664.4 28
7.266 -0.300207

26 TUR 46.766SAVRANBASI Nazli
8.600

284.6

0.000

13.200 4.6

6.866

2811.466

0.000 6.400

4.6 11.000

0.000

28 11.1004.8 35
6.300 0.000239

27 SLO 46.765KYSSELEF Tjasa
8.633

124.8

0.000

13.433 1.3

8.666

339.966

0.000 7.266

3.9 11.166

0.000

27 12.2004.4 19
7.800 0.000235

28 ISL 46.499SUTO-TUUHA Agnes
8.333

324.6

0.000

12.933 4.0

7.533

2711.533

0.000 7.000

3.8 10.800

0.000

32 11.2334.0 30
7.233 0.000222

29 LUX 45.466MORDENTI Celeste
8.600

334.2

0.000

12.800 3.6

7.000

3010.600

0.000 6.866

4.0 10.866

0.000

31 11.2004.1 32
7.100 0.000225

30 NED 45.033DE WITT Laura
8.800

134.6

0.000

13.400 5.1

7.700

1712.800

0.000 3.900

4.9 8.800

0.000

38 10.0334.7 36
5.333 0.000226

31 AUT 44.864FRYSAK Bianca
8.566

354.0

0.000

12.566 3.9

6.466

3210.366

0.000 5.766

4.8 10.566

0.000

34 11.3664.2 29
7.166 0.000201

32 BUL 43.732MADSEN Laney
8.500

214.8

0.000

13.300 3.7

5.333

359.033

0.000 5.366

4.9 10.266

0.000

36 11.1334.4 34
6.733 0.000208

33 GRE 42.166KATSALI Elvira
8.500

373.3

-0.100

11.700 2.5

4.900

367.400

0.000 6.833

5.0 11.833

0.000

18 11.2334.4 31
6.833 0.000205
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

All-Around Results

Minsk Arena

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

34 ISR DNFNETZER Ofir
8.666

164.8

-0.100

13.366 0DNS

0.000 5.000

4.3 9.300

0.000

37 11.1664.6 33
6.666 -0.100223

LEGEND VaultUneven barsBalance beam

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Floor exercises
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

All-Around Tie Break

Minsk Arena

Rank Name NOC
Code Total Best Scores

3 2 1 E DBIB

VISSER Naomi 40.13210 NED 51.532227

FRIESS Aline 39.36611 FRA 51.532213

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the highest sum of the 3, 2, 1 best final apparatus scores obtained will prevail
2. If they remain tied, the highest total E-score by adding all apparatus will prevail
3. If they remain tied, the highest total D-score by adding all apparatus will prevail
If they remain tied, the gymnasts will share the same classification.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.966PETER Sara 14.1665.41 0.000HUN Q1 14.366218

8.966 5.0 0.0002 13.966

8.900NEKRASOVA Marina 14.1165.42 -0.100AZE Q1 14.200202

8.833 5.2 0.0002 14.033

8.833MELNIKOVA 14.0835.43 0.000RUS Q1 14.233232

8.833 5.2 -0.1002 13.933

8.633BELAK Teja 13.9665.44 0.000SLO Q1 14.033234

8.900 5.0 0.0002 13.900

8.700JANIK Gabriela 13.5664.85 0.000POL Q1 13.500228

8.833 4.8 0.0002 13.633

8.633KYSSELEF Tjasa 13.5334.86 0.000SLO 1 13.433235

8.633 5.0 0.0002 13.633

8.666NETZER Ofir 13.4834.87 -0.100ISR Q1 13.366223

8.800 4.8 0.0002 13.600

8.600PONIZILOVA 13.4005.08 -0.300CZE R11 13.300210

8.700 4.8 0.0002 13.500

8.666VIHROVA Elina 13.3834.69 0.000LAT R21 13.266224

8.900 4.6 0.0002 13.500

8.700SCHERMANN Bianka 13.3834.610 0.000HUN 1 13.300219

8.866 4.6 0.0002 13.466

8.233GOLGOTA Denisa 13.3495.411 -0.300ROU R31 13.333230

8.566 4.8 0.0002 13.366

8.966HOLASOVA Aneta 13.2664.612 0.000CZE 1 13.566209

8.766 4.2 0.0002 12.966

8.466RADIVILOVA 13.1164.813 0.000UKR 1 13.266241

8.666 4.6 -0.3002 12.966
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 6 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Tie Break

Minsk Arena

Rank Name NOC
Code

Highest
Vault Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

VIHROVA Elina 13.500 V29 LAT 13.383224

SCHERMANN Bianka 13.466 V210 HUN 13.383219

LEGEND
Vault

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest score between the two vaults
2. The highest Execution score from either vault
3. The highest Difficulty score from either vault
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOCBib

8.133DOWNIE Becky 14.4336.31 0.000GBR Q215

7.833DERWAEL Nina 14.4336.62 0.000BEL Q204

8.100ILIANKOVA Anastasiia 14.3006.23 0.000RUS Q231

8.266ALISTRATAVA Anastasiya 14.1665.94 0.000BLR Q206

8.400VISSER Naomi 14.1005.75 0.000NED Q227

8.200MELNIKOVA Angelina 14.1005.96 0.000RUS232

8.000FENTON Georgia-Mae 14.1006.17 0.000GBR216

8.200CHARPY Lorette 14.0005.88 0.000FRA Q212

7.733HEDUIT Carolann 13.9336.29 0.000FRA214

7.900VARINSKA Diana 13.9006.010 0.000UKR R1242

7.966SCHERMANN Bianka 13.8665.911 0.000HUN R2219

8.133MARTINS Filipa 13.6335.512 0.000POR R3229

7.833DERIKS Senna 13.5335.713 0.000BEL203

7.866SZEKELY Zoja 13.4665.614 0.000HUN220

7.633SHCHEKOLDINA Aleksandra 13.4335.815 0.000RUS233

7.766BACHYNSKA Anastasiia 13.2665.516 0.000UKR240

7.700DE WITT Laura 12.8005.117 0.000NED226

7.700GOLGOTA Denisa 12.8005.117 0.000ROU230

7.533JANIK Gabriela 12.7335.219 0.000POL228

7.900PONIZILOVA Dominika 12.7004.820 0.000CZE210

7.366METELITSA Ganna 12.5665.221 0.000BLR207

8.000VIHROVA Elina 12.4004.422 0.000LAT224

7.300HOLASOVA Aneta 12.3005.023 0.000CZE209

7.566SLEVIN Emma 12.2664.724 0.000IRL221

7.066FRIESS Aline 12.1665.125 0.000FRA213

6.966BUNCE Chiara 11.5664.626 0.000SVK237

7.533SUTO-TUUHA Agnes 11.5334.027 0.000ISL222

6.866SAVRANBASI Nazli 11.4664.628 0.000TUR239

5.533RADIVILOVA Angelina 11.0335.529 0.000UKR241
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MINSK 2019 2nd EUROPEAN GAMES
Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
Women

Results By Apparatus

Minsk Arena

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOCBib

7.000MORDENTI Celeste 10.6003.630 0.000LUX225

5.200RODRIGUEZ Cintia 10.4005.231 0.000ESP211

6.466FRYSAK Bianca 10.3663.932 0.000AUT201

8.666KYSSELEF Tjasa 9.9661.333 0.000SLO235

4.933CASTLES Jessica 9.4334.534 0.000SWE238

5.333MADSEN Laney 9.0333.735 0.000BUL208

4.900KATSALI Elvira 7.4002.536 0.000GRE205

NETZER Ofir DNS0.000ISR223

Uneven bars
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 6 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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